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Opening hours:
March 5 (Tue) - 8 (Fri), 2024 (4 days)
March 5 (Tue) - 7 (Thu) 10:00 - 17:00

March 8 (Fri) 10:00 - 16:30

ECONOMIC & COMMERCIAL OFFICE - EMBASSY OF SPAIN
3Fl, 1-3-29, Roppongi, 
Minato-ku 106-0032

Tel./Ph.: 0081355750431 
email: tokio@comercio.mineco.es 

www.spainbusiness.com

ICEX ESPAÑA EXPORTACION E INVERSIONES, E.P.E.
ICEX SPAIN TRADE AND INVESTMENT

Paseo de la Castellana, 278
28046 Madrid - SPAIN

Tel./Ph.: +(34) 913 497 100
email: alimentos.bebidas@icex.es
www.foodswinesfromspain.com

www.icex.es



PLAN OF THE EXHIBITION 
会場図

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF SPANISH EXHIBITORS 
スペイン出展企業一覧 (アルファベット順)

LIST OF SPANISH EXHIBITORS BY HALL  
スペイン出展企業一覧（ホール別）
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PLANO DIRECTORIO E: 1:203,45  [A3] 14/02/2024FOODEX 2024
5-8 March 2024 TOKYO BIG SIGHT

SURFACE: 1,233 sqm2. HALL 2 EAST

ICEX SPAIN TRADE 
AND INVESTMENT

FAMILIA MARTÍNEZ 
ZABALA

ACEITES ALBERT

ACEITES DE LAS 
HERAS

ACEITUNAS CAZORLA

BODEGAS BOCOPA

DELIBREADS

GRUPO COVIÑAS BODEGAS LATÚE TOMALIA SOVENA M&G VINARIAM MUELOLIVA Y 
MINERVA

BODEGAS 
TRADICIÓN CZ

FRUVECO VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS 
BODEGA Y ALMAZARA

CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA FERRER MIRANDABODEGAS ISIDRO 
MILAGRO

LA COMARCA MEATS LÓPEZ MORENAS PASTEURIZADOS CÍES, 
SLU

CONSERVAS DEL 
NOROESTE - 
CONNORSA

CONSERVAS 
PORTOMAR

MONTESANO EXTREMADURAPALACIOS VINOS DE 
FINCA

9 OLIVERESMANUEL BUSTO 
AMANDI

BODEGAS VILANOIBÉRICOS CALDERÓN 
Y RAMOS- ESTRELLA 

DE CASTILLA

JUVER ALIMENTACIÓNBODEGA OTAZUVIANÓLEOBODEGAS MASETACEITES MAEVAALJOMARJ. GARCÍA CARRIÓNPLAZA DEL SOL / 
CFED ESPAÑA 

FRUITS DE LA TERRA 
TRUFFLE EXPERTS

JAMONDOR EL BREZAL BY MIELSO

EL PAELLER

OLIVES TORREMAR

AIRES DE JAÉN

APERITIVOS DE 
AÑAVIEJA

APÍCOLA DEL BIERZO 

BODEGA TIERRA 
ARANDA

FERMÍN

QUESOS CERRATO 

BODEGAS DE 
ALBERTO

MAHESO ROQUETA ORIGEN JAENCOOP GROUP FÉLIX SOLÍS AVANTIS AUDENS FOOD DOMINIO DE 
PUNCTUM

CONGELADOS DE 
NAVARRA

TERRA CELLARS OLEOESTEPA TOMEVINOS FAMILY 
ESTATES

SABATER

CONSERVAS DE 
CAMBADOS

CONSERVAS 
MARISCADORA

XUNTA DE GALICIA- 
CONSELLERÍA DO 

MAR

VALLFORMOSACONSORCIO DE JABUGODCOOPORES - VALL COMPANYSCORENCASA ROJO BODEGA Y VIÑEDOSNÚÑEZ DE PRADO ORGANIC FARMINGMYKÉS GOURMET ONESIMUM ORGANIC 
PRODUCTS

TRAPA CHOCOLATES - 
EUROPRALINE

ROJO EXPORTA

CANPIPORK

HAMMEKEN 
CELLARS

CASTILLA Y LEÓN

COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

E2-A22-01 E2-A22-02 E2-A22-03 E2-A22-04 E2-A22-05 E2-A22-06 E2-A22-07 E2-A22-08 E2-A22-09 E2-A22-10 E2-A22-11 E2-A22-12 E2-A22-13 E2-A22-14 E2-A22-15 E2-A22-16 E2-A22-17 E2-A22-18 E2-A22-19 E2-A22-20 E2-A22-21

E2-A22-22

E2-A22-23

E2-A22-30 E2-A22-29 E2-A22-28 E2-A22-27 E2-A22-26 E2-A22-25 E2-A22-24E2-A22-36 E2-A22-35 E2-A22-34 E2-A22-33 E2-A22-32 E2-A22-31E2-A22-37E2-A22-38E2-A22-39E2-A22-40E2-A22-41E2-A22-42

E2-A22-43

E2-A22-44

E2-A22-45
E2-A22-46 E2-A22-47 E2-A22-48 E2-A22-50 E2-A22-51 E2-A22-52 E2-A22-54 E2-A22-55 E2-A22-56 E2-A22-57 E2-A22-58 E2-A22-59 E2-A22-60 E2-A22-61 E2-A22-62 E2-A22-63

E2-A22-64

E2-A22-65

E2-A22-66

E2-A22-67E2-A22-68E2-A22-69E2-A22-70E2-A22-71E2-A22-72E2-A22-73E2-A22-79 E2-A22-78 E2-A22-77 E2-A22-76 E2-A22-75 E2-A22-74

E2-A22-80
GALICIA

SANTA TERESA

3

PL
AN

 O
F 

TH
E 

EX
HI

BI
TI

ONPLAN OF THE 
           SPANISH 
   PAVILION
                 HALL



Spain at Foodex Japan 2024
4

AL
PH

AB
ET

IC
AL

 L
IS

T 
OF

 S
PA

NI
SH

 E
XH

IB
IT

OR
S 

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
PAGE
ページ

BOOTH
ブース番号

E2-A22-26

E2-A22-07

E2-A22-38

E2-A22-34

E2-A22-37

E2-A22-43

E2-A22-35

E2-A22-47

E2-A22-48

E2-A22-57

E2-A22-31

E2-A22-78

E2-A22-02

E2-A22-46

E2-A22-16

E2-A22-08

E2-A22-33

E2-A22-13

E2-A22-28

E2-A22-45

E2-A22-72

E2-A22-59

9 OLIVERES

ACEITES ALBERT

ACEITES DE LAS HERAS

ACEITES MAEVA

ACEITUNAS CAZORLA

AIRES DE JAÉN 

ALJOMAR

APERITIVOS DE AÑAVIEJA

APICOLA DEL BIERZO

AUDENS FOOD 

BODEGA OTAZU

BODEGA TIERRA ARANDA

BODEGAS BOCOPA

BODEGAS DE ALBERTO

BODEGAS ISIDRO MILAGRO

BODEGAS LATÚE

BODEGAS MASET

BODEGAS TRADICIÓN CZ

BODEGAS VILANO

CANPIPORK

CASA ROJO BODEGA Y VIÑEDOS

CONGELADOS DE NAVARRA
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PAGE
ページ

BOOTH
ブース番号EXHIBITORS / 出展社名

E2-A22-23

E2-A22-22

E2-A22-65

E2-A22-64

E2-A22-68

E2-A22-71

E2-A22-17

E2-A22-69

E2-A22-42

E2-A22-58

E2-A22-03

E2-A22-41

E2-A22-01

E2-A22-56

E2-A22-50

E2-A22-18

E2-A22-80

E2-A22-40

E2-A22-14

E2-A22-06

E2-A22-44

E2-A22-29

CONSERVAS DE CAMBADOS

CONSERVAS DEL NOROESTE - CONNORSA

CONSERVAS MARISCADORA

CONSERVAS PORTOMAR

CONSORCIO DE JABUGO

COREN

CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA

DCOOP

DELIBREADS

DOMINIO DE PUNCTUM

EL BREZAL BY MIELSO

EL PAELLER

FAMILIA MARTINEZ ZABALA

FELIX SOLIS AVANTIS

FERMÍN

FERRER MIRANDA

FOODS AND WINES FROM SPAIN - ICEX

FRUITS DE LA TERRA Truffle Experts

FRUVECO Frozen Foods

GRUPO COVIÑAS

HAMMEKEN CELLARS

IBERICOS CALDERON Y RAMOS- ESTRELLA DE CASTILLA
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EXHIBITORS / 出展社名

J. GARCÍA CARRIÓN

JAENCOOP GROUP

JAMONDOR PASIÓN POR LO BUENO

JUVER ALIMENTACIÓN

LA COMARCA MEATS

LOPEZ MORENAS

M&G VINARIAM

MAHESO

MANUEL BUSTO AMANDI

MONTESANO EXTREMADURA

MUELOLIVA Y MINERVA

MYKÉS GOURMET Specialties with Truffle

MYMAR

NUÑEZ DE PRADO ORGANIC FARMING

OLEOESTEPA

OLIVES TORREMAR

ONESIMUM ORGANIC PRODUCTS

ORES - VALL COMPANYS

PALACIOS VINOS DE FINCA

PLAZA DEL SOL / CFED ESPAÑA

QUESOS CERRATO 
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PAGE
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BOOTH
ブース番号

E2-A22-36

E2-A22-55

E2-A22-05

E2-A22-30

E2-A22-19

E2-A22-20

E2-A22-11

E2-A22-52

E2-A22-27

E2-A22-24

E2-A22-12

E2-A22-79

E2-A22-21

E2-A22-73

E2-A22-61

E2-A22-04

E2-A22-75

E2-A22-70

E2-A22-25

E2-A22-39

E2-A22-76
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EXHIBITORS / 出展社名

ROJO EXPORTA

ROQUETA ORIGEN

SABATER

SANTA TERESA

SOVENA

TERRA CELLARS

TOMALIA

TOMEVINOS FAMILY ESTATES

TRAPA CHOCOLATES - EUROPRALINE

VALLFORMOSA

VIANOLEO

VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS BODEGA Y ALMAZARA

XUNTA DE GALICIA- CONSELLERÍA DO MAR

PAGE
ページ

BOOTH
ブース番号

E2-A22-74

E2-A22-54

E2-A22-63

E2-A22-77

E2-A22-10

E2-A22-60

E2-A22-09

E2-A22-62

E2-A22-51

E2-A22-67

E2-A22-32

E2-A22-15

E2-A22-66
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BREAD, FLOUR AND DERIVATIVES / パン、小麦粉製品 
DELIBREADS

CANNED AND SEMI-PRESERVED FISH/SHELLFISH / 缶
詰、びん詰シーフード
CONSERVAS DE CAMBADOS
CONSERVAS DEL NOROESTE - CONNORSA
CONSERVAS MARISCADORA
CONSERVAS PORTOMAR
CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA
PLAZA DEL SOL / CFED ESPAÑA
XUNTA DE GALICIA- CONSELLERÍA DO MAR

CANNED FRUIT / 缶詰、びん詰フルーツ
CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA
FRUITS DE LA TERRA Truffle Experts
JUVER ALIMENTACIÓN
ONESIMUM ORGANIC PRODUCTS

CANNED MEAT / 缶詰、びん詰肉製品
COREN

CANNED VEGETABLES / 缶詰、びん詰野菜
CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA
FRUITS DE LA TERRA Truffle Experts
JUVER ALIMENTACIÓN
MYKÉS GOURMET - Specialties OF THE Truffle
ONESIMUM ORGANIC PRODUCTS
PLAZA DEL SOL / CFED ESPAÑA
SANTA TERESA
TOMALIA

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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BOOTH
ブース番号

E2-A22-42

E2-A22-23
E2-A22-22
E2-A22-65
E2-A22-64
E2-A22-17
E2-A22-39
E2-A22-66

E2-A22-17
E2-A22-40
E2-A22-30
E2-A22-75

E2-A22-71

E2-A22-17
E2-A22-40
E2-A22-30
E2-A22-79
E2-A22-75
E2-A22-39
E2-A22-77
E2-A22-09

LI
ST

 O
F 

SP
AN

IS
H 

EX
HI

BI
TO

RS
 B

Y 
PR

OD
UC

T



CHARCUTERIE / 腸詰、熟成肉等、食肉加工品
ALJOMAR
CANPIPORK
CONSORCIO DE JABUGO
CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA
FERMÍN
IBERICOS CALDERON Y RAMOS- ESTRELLA DE CASTILLA
MONTESANO EXTREMADURA
ORES - VALL COMPANYS
COREN

COFFEE, TEA, HERBAL TEAS / コーヒー、茶、ハーブティー
CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA

DAIRY PRODUCTS (CHEESE, MILK, ETC.) / 乳製品  (チーズ、牛乳等)
CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA
FRUITS DE LA TERRA Truffle Experts
QUESOS CERRATO 

DESSERTS AND DESSERT PREPARATIONS / デザート類
MAHESO
TRAPA CHOCOLATES - EUROPRALINE

DRIED FRUITS, SNACKS / ドライフルーツ、スナック
APERITIVOS DE AÑAVIEJA
DCOOP
FRUITS DE LA TERRA Truffle Experts
JUVER ALIMENTACIÓN
PLAZA DEL SOL / CFED ESPAÑA

FREASH SEAFOOD / シーフード
MYMAR
XUNTA DE GALICIA- CONSELLERÍA DO MAR

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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BOOTH
ブース番号

E2-A22-35
E2-A22-45
E2-A22-68
E2-A22-17
E2-A22-50
E2-A22-29
E2-A22-24
E2-A22-70
E2-A22-71

E2-A22-17

E2-A22-17
E2-A22-40
E2-A22-76

E2-A22-52
E2-A22-51

E2-A22-47
E2-A22-69
E2-A22-40
E2-A22-30
E2-A22-39

E2-A22-21
E2-A22-66
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FROZEN PRODUCTS / 冷凍食品
CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA
JUVER ALIMENTACIÓN
LA COMARCA MEATS
MYMAR

GAZPACHO/SALMOREJO / ガスパチョ、サルモレホ (スープ)
J. GARCÍA CARRIÓN

GOURMET PRODUCTS / グルメ食品
APERITIVOS DE AÑAVIEJA
CONGELADOS DE NAVARRA
CONSERVAS MARISCADORA
FERMÍN
FRUITS DE LA TERRA Truffle Experts
MYKÉS GOURMET- Specialties OF THE Truffle
MYMAR

ICE CREAMS / アイスクリーム
TRAPA CHOCOLATES - EUROPRALINE

INGREDIENTS AND ADDITIVES FOR THE FOOD / 食品原材
料、添加物
ACEITES DE LAS HERAS

JAMÓN IBÉRICO Y/O SERRANO / ハモン・イベリコ、ハモ
ン・セラーノ (生ハム)
ALJOMAR
CANPIPORK
CONSORCIO DE JABUGO
CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA
FERMÍN

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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BOOTH
ブース番号

E2-A22-17
E2-A22-30
E2-A22-19
E2-A22-21

E2-A22-36

E2-A22-47
E2-A22-59
E2-A22-65
E2-A22-50
E2-A22-40
E2-A22-79
E2-A22-21

E2-A22-51

E2-A22-38

E2-A22-35
E2-A22-45
E2-A22-68
E2-A22-17
E2-A22-50
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IBERICOS CALDERON Y RAMOS- ESTRELLA DE CASTILLA
JAMONDOR PASIÓN POR LO BUENO
MONTESANO EXTREMADURA
ORES - VALL COMPANYS

JAMS, MARMALADE, HONEY / ジャム、マーマレード、ハチミツ
APICOLA DEL BIERZO
CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA
EL BREZAL BY MIELSO
ONESIMUM ORGANIC PRODUCTS

MEAT AND OFFAL / 精肉、内臓肉
ALJOMAR
CANPIPORK
CONSORCIO DE JABUGO
CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA
LA COMARCA MEATS
ORES - VALL COMPANYS
COREN

OLIVE OIL AND OTHER EDIBLE OILS / オリーブオイル、その他
の食用油
9 OLIVERES
ACEITES ALBERT
ACEITES DE LAS HERAS
ACEITES MAEVA
ACEITUNAS CAZORLA
AIRES DE JAÉN 
CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA
DCOOP
FRUITS DE LA TERRA Truffle Experts
JAENCOOP GROUP
MUELOLIVA Y MINERVA

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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BOOTH
ブース番号

E2-A22-29
E2-A22-05
E2-A22-24
E2-A22-70

E2-A22-48
E2-A22-17
E2-A22-03
E2-A22-75

E2-A22-35
E2-A22-45
E2-A22-68
E2-A22-17
E2-A22-19
E2-A22-70
E2-A22-71

E2-A22-26
E2-A22-07
E2-A22-38
E2-A22-34
E2-A22-37
E2-A22-43
E2-A22-17
E2-A22-69
E2-A22-40
E2-A22-55
E2-A22-12
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MYKÉS GOURMET - Specialties OF THE Truffle
NUÑEZ DE PRADO ORGANIC FARMING
OLEOESTEPA
OLIVES TORREMAR
ONESIMUM ORGANIC PRODUCTS
PLAZA DEL SOL / CFED ESPAÑA
SOVENA
VIANOLEO
VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS BODEGA Y ALMAZARA

OLIVES AND PICKLES / テーブルオリーブ、ピクルス類
ACEITUNAS CAZORLA
CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA
DCOOP
OLIVES TORREMAR
PLAZA DEL SOL / CFED ESPAÑA

ORGANIC PRODUCTS / オーガニック食品
ACEITES DE LAS HERAS
APERITIVOS DE AÑAVIEJA
APICOLA DEL BIERZO
BODEGAS LATÚE
CONSERVAS MARISCADORA
DCOOP
FERMÍN
FRUITS DE LA TERRA Truffle Experts
MANUEL BUSTO AMANDI
MYMAR
OLEOESTEPA
ONESIMUM ORGANIC PRODUCTS
SABATER

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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BOOTH
ブース番号

E2-A22-79
E2-A22-73
E2-A22-61
E2-A22-04

E2-A22-75

E2-A22-39

E2-A22-10

E2-A22-32
E2-A22-15

E2-A22-37
E2-A22-17
E2-A22-69
E2-A22-04
E2-A22-39

E2-A22-38
E2-A22-47
E2-A22-48
E2-A22-08
E2-A22-65
E2-A22-69
E2-A22-50
E2-A22-40
E2-A22-27
E2-A22-21
E2-A22-61
E2-A22-75
E2-A22-63
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PASTA, RICE AND DRESSINGS / パスタ、米、ドレッシング
CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA
MAHESO

READY MEALS / 調理済み食品
AUDENS FOOD 
CONSERVAS MARISCADORA
CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA
EL PAELLER
JUVER ALIMENTACIÓN
MAHESO
MYMAR
SANTA TERESA

SPICES AND CONDIMENTS / スパイス、調味料
FRUITS DE LA TERRA Truffle Experts
PLAZA DEL SOL / CFED ESPAÑA
VIANOLEO

SWEETS, CHOCOLATES, SPREADABLES / スイーツ、チョコレー
ト、スプレッド類
CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA
MAHESO
MYKÉS GOURMET - Specialties OF THE Truffle
SANTA TERESA
TRAPA CHOCOLATES - EUROPRALINE

SAUCES AND DRESSINGS / ソース、ドレッシング
CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA
FRUITS DE LA TERRA Truffle Experts
MYKÉS GOURMET - Specialties OF THE Truffle
PLAZA DEL SOL / CFED ESPAÑA
TOMALIA

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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ブース番号

E2-A22-17
E2-A22-52

E2-A22-57
E2-A22-65
E2-A22-17
E2-A22-41
E2-A22-30
E2-A22-52
E2-A22-21
E2-A22-77

E2-A22-40
E2-A22-39
E2-A22-32

E2-A22-17
E2-A22-52
E2-A22-79
E2-A22-77
E2-A22-51

E2-A22-17
E2-A22-40
E2-A22-79
E2-A22-39
E2-A22-09
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SOUPS, BROTHS / スープ、ブロス（出汁）
CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA
EL PAELLER
J. GARCÍA CARRIÓN
SANTA TERESA

VINEGARS / ビネガー
FRUITS DE LA TERRA Truffle Experts
MANUEL BUSTO AMANDI
PLAZA DEL SOL / CFED ESPAÑA
VIANOLEO

DO ALICANTE WINES / アリカンテ原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS BOCOPA
HAMMEKEN CELLARS

DO ALMANSA WINES / アルマンサ原産地呼称ワイン
HAMMEKEN CELLARS

DO BIERZO WINES / ビエルソ原産地呼称ワイン
TOMEVINOS FAMILY ESTATES

DO CARIÑENA WINES / カリニェナ原産地呼称ワイン
TOMEVINOS FAMILY ESTATES

DO CATALUÑA WINES / カタルーニャ原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS MASET
FERRER MIRANDA
J. GARCÍA CARRIÓN
ROQUETA ORIGEN
TERRA CELLARS
VALLFORMOSA

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名

Spain at Foodex Japan 2024
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E2-A22-17
E2-A22-41
E2-A22-36
E2-A22-77

E2-A22-40
E2-A22-27
E2-A22-39
E2-A22-32

E2-A22-02
E2-A22-44

E2-A22-44

E2-A22-62

E2-A22-62

E2-A22-33
E2-A22-18
E2-A22-36
E2-A22-54
E2-A22-60
E2-A22-67
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DO CAVA WINES / カバ原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS MASET
FAMILIA MARTINEZ ZABALA
GRUPO COVIÑAS
HAMMEKEN CELLARS
J. GARCÍA CARRIÓN
LOPEZ MORENAS
ROQUETA ORIGEN
TOMEVINOS FAMILY ESTATES
VALLFORMOSA

DO CONÇA DE BARBERÁ WINES / コンカ・デ・バルベラ原産地
呼称ワイン
ROQUETA ORIGEN

DO CHACOLÍ DE BIZCAYA WINES  / チャコリ・デ・ビスカヤ原産
地呼称ワイン
TOMEVINOS FAMILY ESTATES

DO JÉREZ-XERES-SHERRY WINES / シェリー原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS TRADICIÓN CZ

DO JUMILLA WINES / フミーリャ原産地呼称ワイン
HAMMEKEN CELLARS
J. GARCÍA CARRIÓN
M&G VINARIAM

DO LA MANCHA WINES / ラマンチャ原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS ISIDRO MILAGRO
BODEGAS LATÚE
DCOOP
FELIX SOLIS AVANTIS
J. GARCÍA CARRIÓN

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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E2-A22-33
E2-A22-01
E2-A22-06
E2-A22-44
E2-A22-36
E2-A22-20
E2-A22-54
E2-A22-62
E2-A22-67

E2-A22-54

E2-A22-62

E2-A22-13

E2-A22-44
E2-A22-36
E2-A22-11

E2-A22-16
E2-A22-08
E2-A22-69
E2-A22-56
E2-A22-36
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M&G VINARIAM
VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS BODEGA Y ALMAZARA

DO MADRID WINES / マドリッド原産地呼称ワイン
TOMEVINOS FAMILY ESTATES

DO MANCHUELA WINES / マンチュエラ原産地呼称ワイン
DCOOP
HAMMEKEN CELLARS

DO MONTERREI WINES / モンテレイ原産地呼称ワイン
FERRER MIRANDA

DO NAVARRA WINES / ナバラ原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGA OTAZU
FAMILIA MARTINEZ ZABALA

DO CA.RIOJA WINES / リオハ特選原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS ISIDRO MILAGRO
BODEGAS MASET
FAMILIA MARTINEZ ZABALA
FELIX SOLIS AVANTIS
FERRER MIRANDA
HAMMEKEN CELLARS
J. GARCÍA CARRIÓN
LOPEZ MORENAS
M&G VINARIAM
PALACIOS VINOS DE FINCA
TOMEVINOS FAMILY ESTATES

DO RIAS BAIXAS WINES / リアスバイシャス原産地呼称ワイン
CASA ROJO BODEGA Y VIÑEDOS
CONSERVAS PORTOMAR

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名

Spain at Foodex Japan 2024
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E2-A22-11
E2-A22-15

E2-A22-62

E2-A22-69
E2-A22-44

E2-A22-18

E2-A22-31
E2-A22-01

E2-A22-16
E2-A22-33
E2-A22-01
E2-A22-56
E2-A22-18
E2-A22-44
E2-A22-36
E2-A22-20
E2-A22-11
E2-A22-25
E2-A22-62

E2-A22-72
E2-A22-64

LI
ST

 O
F 

SP
AN

IS
H 

EX
HI

BI
TO

RS
 B

Y 
PR

OD
UC

T



FAMILIA MARTINEZ ZABALA
FELIX SOLIS AVANTIS
FERRER MIRANDA
HAMMEKEN CELLARS
LOPEZ MORENAS
M&G VINARIAM

DO RIBEIRO WINES / リベイロ原産地呼称ワイン
HAMMEKEN CELLARS

DO RIBERA DEL DUERO WINES / リベラ・デル・ドゥエロ原産地
呼称ワイン
BODEGA TIERRA ARANDA
BODEGAS MASET
BODEGAS VILANO
CASA ROJO BODEGA Y VIÑEDOS
FAMILIA MARTINEZ ZABALA
FELIX SOLIS AVANTIS
FERRER MIRANDA
HAMMEKEN CELLARS
J. GARCÍA CARRIÓN
LOPEZ MORENAS
PALACIOS VINOS DE FINCA
ROJO EXPORTA
TOMEVINOS FAMILY ESTATES

DO RIBERA DEL GUADIANA WINES / リベラ・デル・グアディア
ナ原産地呼称ワイン
LOPEZ MORENAS

DO RUEDA WINES / ルエダ原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS DE ALBERTO
CASA ROJO BODEGA Y VIÑEDOS

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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E2-A22-01
E2-A22-56
E2-A22-18
E2-A22-44
E2-A22-20
E2-A22-11

E2-A22-44

E2-A22-78
E2-A22-33
E2-A22-28
E2-A22-72
E2-A22-01
E2-A22-56
E2-A22-18
E2-A22-44
E2-A22-36
E2-A22-20
E2-A22-25
E2-A22-74
E2-A22-62

E2-A22-20

E2-A22-46
E2-A22-72
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FAMILIA MARTINEZ ZABALA
FELIX SOLIS AVANTIS
FERRER MIRANDA
J. GARCÍA CARRIÓN
LOPEZ MORENAS
M&G VINARIAM
ROJO EXPORTA
TOMEVINOS FAMILY ESTATES

DO MONTSANT WINES / モンサン原産地呼称ワイン
HAMMEKEN CELLARS
VALLFORMOSA

DO PENEDÉS WINES / ペネデス原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS MASET
FERRER MIRANDA
ROQUETA ORIGEN
VALLFORMOSA

DO CA.PRIORAT WINES / プリオラート特選原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS MASET

DO PLA DE BAGES WINES / プラ・デ・バジェス原産地呼称ワイン
ROQUETA ORIGEN

DO PLA I LLEVANT WINES  / プラ・イ・リェバン原産地呼称ワイン
TOMEVINOS FAMILY ESTATES

DO TERRA ALTA WINES / テラアルタ原産地呼称ワイン
ROQUETA ORIGEN
VALLFORMOSA

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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E2-A22-01
E2-A22-56
E2-A22-18
E2-A22-36
E2-A22-20
E2-A22-11
E2-A22-74
E2-A22-62

E2-A22-44
E2-A22-67

E2-A22-33
E2-A22-18
E2-A22-54
E2-A22-67

E2-A22-33

E2-A22-54

E2-A22-62

E2-A22-54
E2-A22-67
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DO TORO WINES / トロ原産地呼称ワイン
FELIX SOLIS AVANTIS
J. GARCÍA CARRIÓN
ROJO EXPORTA
TOMEVINOS FAMILY ESTATES

DO UTIEL REQUENA WINES /  
ウティエル・レケーナ原産地呼称ワイン
GRUPO COVIÑAS

DO VALDEORRAS WINES / バルデオラス原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS VILANO
CASA ROJO BODEGA Y VIÑEDOS

DO VALDEPEÑAS WINES / バルデペーニャス原産地呼称ワイン
DCOOP
FELIX SOLIS AVANTIS
J. GARCÍA CARRIÓN

DO VALENCIA WINES / バレンシア原産地呼称ワイン
HAMMEKEN CELLARS

DO YECLA WINES / イエクラ原産地呼称ワイン
HAMMEKEN CELLARS

VINOS DE L ATIERRA (VT) / ビノ・デ・ラ・ティエラ (地方ワイン)
BODEGAS DE ALBERTO
BODEGAS ISIDRO MILAGRO
BODEGAS LATÚE
BODEGAS MASET
CASA ROJO BODEGA Y VIÑEDOS
DCOOP

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名

Foods and Wines from Spain 19

PAGE
ページ

BOOTH
ブース番号

E2-A22-56
E2-A22-36
E2-A22-74
E2-A22-62

E2-A22-06

E2-A22-28
E2-A22-72

E2-A22-69
E2-A22-56
E2-A22-36

E2-A22-44

E2-A22-44

E2-A22-46
E2-A22-16
E2-A22-08
E2-A22-33
E2-A22-72
E2-A22-69
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DOMINIO DE PUNCTUM
FAMILIA MARTINEZ ZABALA
FELIX SOLIS AVANTIS
HAMMEKEN CELLARS
J. GARCÍA CARRIÓN
LOPEZ MORENAS
M&G VINARIAM
ONESIMUM ORGANIC PRODUCTS
ROJO EXPORTA
ROQUETA ORIGEN
VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS BODEGA Y ALMAZARA

VINOS DE LA TIERRA (VT) WITH GEOGRAPHICAL INDICATION / 
ビノ・デ・ラ・ティエラ (地方ワイン) 原産地呼称ワイン
BODEGAS ISIDRO MILAGRO
BODEGAS MASET
DCOOP
FELIX SOLIS AVANTIS
LOPEZ MORENAS
M&G VINARIAM
VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS BODEGA Y ALMAZARA

VINOS DE PAGO (VP) / ビノ・デ･パゴ (単一ぶどう畑限定高級
ワイン) 
BODEGA OTAZU

ORGANIC WINES / 有機ワイン・オーガニックワイン
BODEGAS BOCOPA
BODEGAS ISIDRO MILAGRO
BODEGAS LATÚE
BODEGAS MASET
DCOOP
DOMINIO DE PUNCTUM

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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E2-A22-58
E2-A22-01
E2-A22-56
E2-A22-44
E2-A22-36
E2-A22-20
E2-A22-11
E2-A22-75
E2-A22-74
E2-A22-54
E2-A22-15

E2-A22-16
E2-A22-33
E2-A22-69
E2-A22-56
E2-A22-20
E2-A22-11
E2-A22-15

E2-A22-31

E2-A22-02
E2-A22-16
E2-A22-08
E2-A22-33

E2-A22-69
E2-A22-58
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FELIX SOLIS AVANTIS
GRUPO COVIÑAS
J. GARCÍA CARRIÓN
LOPEZ MORENAS
ONESIMUM ORGANIC PRODUCTS
ROQUETA ORIGEN
TERRA CELLARS
TOMEVINOS FAMILY ESTATES
VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS BODEGA Y ALMAZARA

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINES / ノンアルコールワイン
TERRA CELLARS

OTHER WINES / その他のワイン
BODEGAS DE ALBERTO
BODEGAS ISIDRO MILAGRO
BODEGAS LATÚE
BODEGAS VILANO
LOPEZ MORENAS
M&G VINARIAM
ROQUETA ORIGEN
TERRA CELLARS
VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS BODEGA Y ALMAZARA

TRADITIONAL SPIRITS FROM ALICANTE / アリカンテ・スビリ
ッツ
FRUITS DE LA TERRA Truffle Experts
M&G VINARIAM

NON-ALCOHOLIC BREVERAGES / ノンアルコール飲料
J. GARCÍA CARRIÓN

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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E2-A22-56
E2-A22-06
E2-A22-36
E2-A22-20
E2-A22-75
E2-A22-54
E2-A22-60
E2-A22-62
E2-A22-15

E2-A22-60

E2-A22-46
E2-A22-16
E2-A22-08
E2-A22-28
E2-A22-20
E2-A22-11
E2-A22-54
E2-A22-60
E2-A22-15

E2-A22-40
E2-A22-11

E2-A22-36
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BRANDY DE JEREZ / シェリー・ブランデー
BODEGAS TRADICIÓN CZ
M&G VINARIAM

BEER / ビール
FRUITS DE LA TERRA Truffle Experts

LIQUORS / リキュール
FERRER MIRANDA
FRUITS DE LA TERRA Truffle Experts

SPARKLING WINES / スパークリングワイン
BODEGAS LATÚE

SIDRA / シードル
MANUEL BUSTO AMANDI

SANGRIA / サングリア
BODEGAS BOCOPA

FRUIT JUICE / フルーツジュース
J. GARCÍA CARRIÓN
JUVER ALIMENTACIÓN

EXHIBITORS / 出展社名
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E2-A22-13
E2-A22-11

E2-A22-40

E2-A22-18
E2-A22-40

E2-A22-08
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E2-A22-02
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E2-A22-30
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BOOTH
ブース番号

	
ACEITES ALBERT	 E2-A22-07
www.aceitesalbert.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Álvaro Morte Ródenas
aceites@aceitesalbert.com
Olive oil and other edible oils
CASALBERT

ACEITES DE LAS HERAS	 E2-A22-38
www.aceitesdelasheras.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Ana María Alfonso Gracia
info@aceitesdelasheras.com
Olive oil and other edible oils, Ingredients and additives for  
the food, Organic products
SIERRA DE UTIEL, AMOLIVA, OLIMEDI, EL RENEGADO,  
OLISAN, ADOLSOL

ACEITES MAEVA	 E2-A22-34
www.aceitesmaeva.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Antonio Serrano Barrie
maeva@aceitesmaeva.com
Olive oil and other edible oils
MAEVA

ACEITUNAS CAZORLA	 E2-A22-37
www.aceitunascazorla.com
Contact person / 担当者名: María García  Martínez
admon3@accazorla.com;hgil@accazorla.com
Olive oil and other edible oils, Olives and pickles
LA EXPLANADA GOURMET

AIRES DE JAÉN	 E2-A22-43
www.airesdejaen.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Sonia Marquez
export@airesdejaen.com
Olive oil and other edible oils
GENIOLIVA SERIE PREMIUM, GENIASOL, FINCA BADENES,  
OBA, IGP, OLEOMARTOS ORIGEN, ALDALUZ SERIE ORO,  
ESENCIA FLAMENCA, LA FLAMENCA
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BOOTH
ブース番号

ALJOMAR	 E2-A22-35
www.aljomar.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Nuño Fernández
jamones@aljomar.es
Fresh meat and offal , Sausages and cured meat,  
Iberico and/or serrano ham
ALJOMAR, TRIBUTO DON ALFONSO

APERITIVOS DE AÑAVIEJA	 E2-A22-47
www.anavieja.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Emilio Zamora Sáinz
artesanas@anavieja.com
Snacks, Productos / Gourmet products, Organic products
ARTESANAS DE AÑAVIEJA, ECOLÓGICAS DE AÑAVIEJA

APICOLA DEL BIERZO	 E2-A22-48
www.apicoladelbierzo.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Javier Morán
presidencia@apicoladelbierzo.es
Jam, marmalade, honey, pollen, Organic products
30Th, 1005

AUDENS FOOD	 E2-A22-57
www.audensfood.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Xavier Tort-Martorell Aran
export@audensfood.com
Pre-cooked food and ready meals
AUDENS FOOD, FRINCA, PRIELA, COZINHA PRONTA

BODEGA OTAZU	 E2-A22-31
www.bodegaotazu.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Lise Boursier
info@otazu.com
Navarra DO wine, Vinos De Pago
OZU, OTAZU, PAGO DE OTAZU, ALTAR

BODEGA TIERRA ARANDA	 E2-A22-78
www.vinotierraranda.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Tania Antolin Serrano
export@vinotierraranda.com
Ribera del Duero DO wine
TIERRA ARANDA, PAGO DE BREDA
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BOOTH
ブース番号

BODEGAS BOCOPA	 E2-A22-02
www.bocopa.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Karine Jurado
info@bocopa.com
Alicante DO wine, Ecological wines
LAUDUM, MARINA, ALCANTA, FUEGO LENTO

BODEGAS DE ALBERTO	 E2-A22-46
www.dealberto.com
Contact person / 担当者名: De Alberto Dorado Verdejo 100% Rueda
info@dealberto.com
Rueda DO wine, Ecological wines, Other wines
MONASTERIO DE PALAZUELOS, FINCA VALDEMOYA,  
DE ALBERTO, VIÑA LISONJA, VIÑA VERDEROL

BODEGAS ISIDRO MILAGRO	 E2-A22-16
www.bodegasisidromilagro.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Santiago López-Gasco López
info@bodegasisidromilagro.com
Rioja DOCa wine, La Mancha DO wine, Country wines,  
PGI-protected geographical indication wines (quality wines),  
Ecological wines, Other wines	
5 OROS, CAMPO BURGO ,HACIENDA SUSAR, VEGA CASCAJO,  
FINCA BESAYA, MARCELINO, ABADÍA MILAGRO SAL DE FIESTA,  
MAR Y LUNA, CAL Y CANTO, VEGA BADENES, ABADIA  
MERCIER, ALTAS CUMBRES, DON LEON, DOMINIO VALOR.

BODEGAS LATÚE	 E2-A22-08
www.latue.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Piedad Cañizares Cañizares
info@latue.com
Organic products, La Mancha DO wine, Country wines,  
Ecological wines, Other wines
BOHEM, MIVA VIDA, LATÚE, TOSCAR, PINGOROTE
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BOOTH
ブース番号

BODEGAS MASET	 E2-A22-33
www.masetexport.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Raquel Fontal Sorribes
info@maset.com
Priorato DOCa wine, Rioja DOCa wine, Cataluña DO wine,  
Cava DO wine, Penedés DO wine, Ribera del Duero DO wine,  
Country wines, PGI-protected geographical indication wines  
(quality wines), Ecological wines
MASET

BODEGAS TRADICIÓN CZ	 E2-A22-13
www.bodegastradicion.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Ulrike Eisenbeutl
export@bodegastradicion.es
Jérez-Xeres-Sherry DO wine
FINO TRADICIÓN, AMONTILLADO TRADICIÓN VORS,  
OLOROSO TRADICIÓN VORS, PALO CORTADO TRADICIÓN  
VORS, CREAM TRADICIÓN VOS, PEDRO XIMÑENEZ TRADICIÓN  
VOS, BRANDY TRADICIÓN SGR, BRANDY GUARDACANTÓN  
SGR, BRANDY PLATINUM SGR

BODEGAS VILANO	 E2-A22-28
www.vilano.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Purificacion Martinez Alonso
contabilidad@vilano.com
Ribera del Duero DO wine, Valdeorras DO wine, Other wines
VILANO, VILANO BLACK, LA BARAJA , TERRA INCÓGNITA,  
FULL FLAP, LEGÓN, LEGÓN PREMIUM, THINK PINK,  
VIÑA VILANO

CANPIPORK	 E2-A22-45
www.ibericoscanpipork.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Ruyman Santana Ramos
administracion@ibericoscanpipork.es
Fresh meat and offal, Sausages and cured meat, Iberico  
and/or serrano ham
CANPIPORK

Spain at Foodex Japan 2024
26

SP
AN

IS
H 

EX
HI

BI
TO

RS
 IN

FO
RM

AT
IO

N



BOOTH
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CASA ROJO BODEGA Y VIÑEDOS	 E2-A22-72
www.casarojo.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Estíbaliz García-Carpintero
info@casarojo.com
Rias Baixas DO wine, Ribera del Duero DO wine, Rueda DO  
wine, Valdeorras DO wine, Country wines
TOKYO GOMEZ ROJO, MACHOMAN, ENEMIGO MIO, HARU,  
CLON 98, TINTAFINA , LA MARIMORENA, THE ORANGE  
REPUBLIC, LA GABACHA , EL GORDO DEL CIRCO

CONGELADOS DE NAVARRA	 E2-A22-59
www.congeladosnavarra.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Eva Valdivia Navarrete
congeladosnavarra@congeladosnavarra.com
Fruits, vegetables (fresh, semi-processed) ,Gourmet products
CN

CONSERVAS DE CAMBADOS	 E2-A22 23
www.conservasdecambados.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Maria Dorado Fariña
conservasdecambados@conservasdecambados.com
Canned fish / seafood and smoked fish
CONSERVAS DE CAMBADOS, GOURMET, CONSERVAS  
DE CAMBADOS, ESPECIALIDADES, BOGAR, ALAMAR

CONSERVAS DEL NOROESTE - CONNORSA	 E2-A22-22
www.connorsa.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Carolina Lumbreras Perez Del Pulgar
connorsa@connorsa.es
Canned fish / seafood and smoked fish
CABO DE PEÑAS

CONSERVAS MARISCADORA	 E2-A22-65
www.mariscadora.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Heliodoro Augusto Sueiro Arias
comercial@mariscadora.es
Canned fish / seafood and smoked fish,Pre-cooked food  
and ready meals (enlatados,congelados,etc.),  
Productos / Gourmet products, Organic products
MARISCADORA SELECTA, MARISCADORA Y MONTEMAR
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CONSERVAS PORTOMAR	 E2-A22-64
www.conservasportomar.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Araceli Peláez Castro
correo@conservasportomar.com
Canned fish / seafood and smoked fish, Rias Baixas DO wine
PORTOMAR

CONSORCIO DE JABUGO	 E2-A22-68
www.consorciodejabugo.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Virginia García
export@consorciodejabugo.com
Fresh meat and offal , Sausages and cured meat, Iberico  
and/or serrano ham
959, CAPA NEGRA, MOSAICO IBÉRICO

COREN	 E2-A22-71
www.coren.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Daniel Ceballos Sorga
frigolouro@coren.es
COREN. SELECTA, NOVAFRIGSA

CORPORACIÓN ALIMENTARIA GUISSONA	 E2-A22-17
www.bonarea.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Robert Badia Folguera
guissona@cag.es	Olive oil and other edible oils, Olives and  
pickles, Non-alcoholic beverages , Coffee, tea, herbal teas, 
Fresh meat and offal , Sausages and cured meat, Jam,  
marmalade, honey, pollen, Canned fruits,Canned vegetables,  
Canned fish / seafood and smoked fish, Biscuits, bakery, cakes,  
candies, chocolates, confectionary, pastries, Iberico and/or serrano 
ham, Legumbres, Rice, pasta,Pre-cooked food and ready meals 
(enlatados,congelados,etc.), Frozen products, Productos.lácteos  
y Quesos, Sauces, dressing, Soups and broths
bonÀrea, ARRULLO
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DCOOP	 E2-A22-69
www.dcoop.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Carlos Vicente Fernandez
info@dcoop.es
Olive oil and other edible oils, Olives and pickles, Snacks,  
Organic products, La Mancha DO wine, Manchuela DO wine,  
Valdepeñas  DO wine, Country wines, PGI-protected  
geographical indication wines (quality wines), Ecological wines
DCOOP,  ALISA, OLIVABELLA, DOMINIO DE BACO

DELIBREADS	 E2-A22-42
www.delibreads.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Cristina Escriche Graña
lorenzo.navarro@delibreads.com
Bread, flours and derivatives
DELISUN

DOMINIO DE PUNCTUM	 E2-A22-58
www.dominiodepunctum.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Jesús Fernández Cifuentes
export@dominiodepunctum.com
Country wines, Ecological wines
VIENTO ALISEO, EL PAULAR

EL BREZAL BY MIELSO	 E2-A22-03
www.mielso.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Dolo Catalá Aragonés
mielso@mielso.es
Jam, marmalade, honey, pollen
EL BREZAL

EL PAELLER	 E2-A22-41
www.elpaeller.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Ignacio Valor Urios
guillermo@elpaeller.com
Pre-cooked food and ready meals, Soups and broths
EL PAELLER
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FAMILIA MARTINEZ ZABALA	 E2-A22-01
www.familiamartinezzabala.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Maria Lasaga
ksalinas@bodegasfaustino.es
Rioja DOCa wine, Cava DO wine, Navarra DO wine,  
Rias Baixas DO wine, Ribera del Duero DO wine, Rueda DO wine,  
Country wines
FAUSTINO, CAMPILLO, PORTIA, MARQUES DE VALCARLOS,  
FORTIUS, CONDESA DE LEGANZA.

FELIX SOLIS AVANTIS	 E2-A22-56
www.felixsolisavantis.com/en
Contact person / 担当者名: Raquel Serrano
ester.santana@felixsolisavantis.com	
Rioja DOCa wine, La Mancha DO wine, Rias Baixas DO wine,  
Ribera del Duero DO wine, Rueda DO wine, Toro DO wine,  
Valdepeñas DO wine, Country wines, PGI-protected  
geographical indication wines (quality wines), Ecological wines
VIÑA ALBALI, LOS MOLINOS, ALTOS DE TAMARON, CONDADO  
DE ORIZA, VIÑA SAN JUAN, MONTEFRÍO, PULPO, BLUME  
CASTILLO DE ALBAI, ARNEGUI, BAJOZ, SENTERO, ANALIVIA,  
CONSIGNA, MUCHO MAS, THE GUVNOR, KINGPIN, CALIZA,  
SOL DE ESPAÑA, PROVETTO, PROSPERO

FERMÍN	 E2-A22-50
www.embutidosfermin.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Nemesio Sánchez Hernández
info@embutidosfermin.com
Sausages and cured meat, Iberico and/or serrano ham,  
Productos / Gourmet products, Organic products
FERMIN

FERRER MIRANDA	 E2-A22-18
www.ferrerwines.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Ariadna Esposa Canals
aesposa@ferrermiranda.com
Rioja DOCa wine, Cataluña DO wine, Cava DO wine, Monterrei  
DO wine, Penedés DO wine, Rias Baixas DO wine, Ribera  
del Duero DO wine, Rueda DO wine
VALDUBÓN, ORUBE, VIONTA, ETCÉTERA, YOU&ME,  
GODELLO, DEPENDE, HABELAS HAILAS, CAVAS HILL,  
PANOT GAUDÍ, VAZA, VEGA RIAZA, SOLAR VIEJO,  
FINCA FERRER, ACORDEÓN, COLECCIÓN 1310

Spain at Foodex Japan 2024
30

SP
AN

IS
H 

EX
HI

BI
TO

RS
 IN

FO
RM

AT
IO

N



BOOTH
ブース番号

FOODS AND WINES FROM SPAIN - ICEX	 E2-A22-80
www.icex.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Carlos Villar
informacion@icex.es
		
FRUITS DE LA TERRA TRUFFLE EXPERTS	 E2-A22-40
www.fruitsdelaterra.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Rosa Maria Català Mossi
info@fruitsdelaterra.com
Olive oil and other edible oils,Canned vegetables, Spices and  
condiments,Fruits, vegetables (fresh, semi-processed), Snacks, 
Gourmet products, Organic products, Productos.lácteos y Quesos,  
Sauces, dressing, Vinegars
FRUITS DE LA TERRA, FDT
 
FRUVECO FROZEN FOODS	 E2-A22-14
www.fruveco.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Jaime Ibañez Peñalver
fruveco@fruveco.com
Canned fruits,Canned vegetables, Pre-cooked food, Frozen products
FRUVECO , MARCA PRIVADA DEL CLIENTE

GRUPO COVIÑAS	 E2-A22-06
www.covinas.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Patricia Alvarez Fernandez
covinas@covinas.com
Cava DO wine, Utiel-Requena DO wine, Ecological wines
AULA, ENTERIZO, VETERUM, ADNOS, AL VENT

HAMMEKEN CELLARS	 E2-A22-44
www.hammekencellars.com
Contact person / 担当者名: David Añó Gilabert
cellars@hammekencellars.com
Alicante, Almansa, Rioja DOCa wine, Cava DO wine, Jumilla  
DO wine, Manchuela, Montsant, Rias Baixas DO wine, Ribeiro,  
Ribera del Duero DO wine, Valencia DO wie, Yecla DO wine,  
Country wines
ALLEGRANZA, CREENCIA, BELOKI, AVENT, MIRADA,  
ABRIGO EDAD DE BRONCE, AVENTINO, GOTAS DE MAR,  
RADIO BOKA, TOSALET, NANIT, PIQUITOS, EL PASO DEL LAZO,  
I&#39;M YOUR ORGANIC, CONDE PINEL, ALTA MAR, ORACULO,  
CASA DEL CABLE
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IBERICOS CALDERON Y RAMOS- ESTRELLA DE CASTILLA	 E2-A22-29	
www.estrelladecastilla.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Rolando Salazar Alonso
info@estrelladecastilla.es
Sausages and cured meat, Iberico and/or serrano ham
ESTRELLA DE CASTILLA

J. GARCÍA CARRIÓN	 E2-A22-36
www.garciacarrion.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Ainhoa Carrasco Robles
jgc@jgc.es
Non-alcoholic beverages , Soups and broths, Rioja DOCa wine,  
Cataluña DO wine, Cava DO wine, Jumilla DO wine, La Mancha  
DO wine, Ribera del Duero DO wine, Rueda DO wine, Toro  
DO wine, Valdepeñas DO wine, Country wines, Ecological wine
PATA NEGRA, JAUME SERRA, VIÑA ARNAIZ, MARQUÉS DE  
CARRIÓN,  SEÑORÍO DE LOS LLANOS, MAYOR DE CASTILLA,  
ANTAÑO, MAYORAL, BODEGA LA ERMITA, DON SIMÓN, GARCÍA  
CARRIÓN, AND MORE

JAENCOOP GROUP	 E2-A22-55
www.jaencoop.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Carmen Vidal Páez
info@jaencoop.com
Olive oil and other edible oils
PRÓLOGO, SAQURA, SEÑORÍO DE SEGURA, ORO DE GÉNAVE,  
VERDE SEGURA, OLIVAR DE SEGURA CALIDAD Y TRADICIÓN,  
CAZORLIVA, JAENCOOP, MAR DE OLIVOS

JAMONDOR PASIÓN POR LO BUENO	 E2-A22-05
www.jamondor.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Vicente Raga Renovell
jamondul@jamondul.com
Iberico and/or serrano ham
JAMONDOR

JUVER ALIMENTACIÓN	 E2-A22-30
www.juver.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Océano Pablo Navarro Puchaes
juver@juver.es
Non-alcoholic beverages, Canned fruits
JUVER
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LA COMARCA MEATS	 E2-A22-19
www.lacomarcameats.com/en/home/
Contact person / 担当者名: Nuria Martínez Tomás
lorca@lacomarca.es
Fresh meat and offal , Productos congelados
LA COMARCA MEATS

LOPEZ MORENAS	 E2-A22-20
www.bodegaslopezmorenas.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Juan Diego Morcillo
direccion@bodegaslopezmorenas.com
Rioja DOCa wine, Cava DO wine, Rias Baixas DO wine, Ribera  
del Duero DO wine, Ribera del Guadiana DO wine, Rueda DO  
wine, Country wines, PGI-protected geographical indication wines  
(quality wines), Ecological wines, Other wine
BONAVAL, BELLISCO, LAR DE PLATA, PASOS DE ORO,  
LAR DE LARES, MARQUES DE LARES, BRUMETE, O BOCOI,  
GRAND VINES, VIRTUOSO, VEGAS DEL RIVILLA, GRAN DUQUE,  
DON JUSTO, CAIFAS, SEILON, SITIAL, MUNTRA, HASARD,  
FUENTEVIÑA, VINDER

M&G VINARIAM	 E2-A22-11
www.vinariam.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Francisco de Borja Mateos Bonilla
vinariam23@gmail.com
Rioja DOCa wine, Jumilla DO wine, La Mancha DO wine, Rias  
Baixas DO wine, Rueda DO wine, Country wines, PGI-protected  
geographical indication wines (quality wines), Other wines
MG, VEC, NUBORI, MADAM GARCIA

MAHESO	 E2-A22-52
www.maheso.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Raimon Borrell Garriga
centralpedidos@maheso.com
Biscuits, bakery, cakes, candies, chocolates, confectionary,  
pastries, Rice, pasta, Pre-cooked food and ready meals, 
Desserts and dessert preparations	 MAHESO
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MANUEL BUSTO AMANDI	 E2-A22-27
www.mayador.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Verisimo Busto Alonso
mayador@mayador.com
Non-alcoholic beverages , Gourmet products, Organic products,  
Vinegars	MAYADOR, M. BUSTO, XANA, EL MAYU, MAY GOLD,  
IBERIA

MONTESANO EXTREMADURA	 E2-A22-24
www.ibericosmontesano.es/en/
Contact person / 担当者名: Antonio Boza Barroso
personal6@embutidosmontesano.com
Sausages and cured meat, Iberico and/or serrano ham
MONTESANO

MUELOLIVA Y MINERVA	 E2-A22-12
www.mueloliva.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Malagón Nieves
export@mueloliva.es
Olive oil and other edible oils
VENTA DEL BARÓN, MUELOLIVA PICUDA, MUELOLIVA CLASICA,  
MUELOLIVA BIO, ALIANZA, BOVEDA
MYKÉS GOURMET - Specialties with Truffle	E2-A22-79
www.mykesgourmet.com
Javier Llorente Hernández
info@mykesgourmet.com
Olive oil and other edible oils,Canned vegetables, Biscuits, bakery,  
cakes, candies, chocolates, confectionary, pastries, Gourmet  
products, Sauces, dressing
MYKÉS GOURMET

MYMAR	 E2-A22-21
www.pasteurizadoscies.com, www.mejillonecologico.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Ana Fernández
pasteurizados@pasteurizadoscies.com
Fresh fish and seafood, Pre-cooked food and ready meals 
(enlatados,congelados,etc.),  Gourmet products, Frozen products,  
Organic products	
MYMAR
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NUÑEZ DE PRADO ORGANIC FARMING	 E2-A22-73
Contact person / 担当者名: Felipe Nuñez de Prado De Prado
administracion@nunezdeprado.com
Olive oil and other edible oils
NUÑEZ DE PRADO

OLEOESTEPA	 E2-A22-61
www.oleoestepa.com
Contact person / 担当者名: David Aguilar Chacón
oleo@oleoestepa.com
Olive oil and other edible oils, Organic products
OLEOESTEPA, EGREGIO, ESTEPA VIRGEN

OLIVES TORREMAR	 E2-A22-04
www.aceitunastorremar.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Jerónimo Nicolás Córdoba
info@aceitunastorremar.es
Olive oil and other edible oils, Olives and pickles
OLIVES TORREMAR

ONESIMUM ORGANIC PRODUCTS	 E2-A22-75
www.onesimum.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Rafael Buerba Moreno
info@onesimum.com
Olive oil and other edible oils, Jam, marmalade, honey, pollen,  
Canned fruits,Canned vegetables, Biscuits, bakery, cakes,  
Organic products, Country wines, Ecological wines
ONESIMUM

ORES - VALL COMPANYS	 E2-A22-70
www.oresvc.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Manuel Labian Camacho
info.jamonesduriber@vallcompanys.es
Fresh meat and offal , Sausages and cured meat, Iberico and/or  
serrano ham
1901, LINAJE, VALL COMPANYS, FLOR SIERRA DE JABUGO,  
RODRIGUEZ, PATEL
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PALACIOS VINOS DE FINCA	 E2-A22-25
www.palaciosvinosdefinca.com/en/
Contact person / 担当者名: David Ferrer
trus@bodegastrus.com
Rioja DOCa wine, Ribera del Duero DO wine
TRUS, PROELIO, NIVARIUS

PLAZA DEL SOL / CFED ESPAÑA	 E2-A22-39
www.plazadelsol.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Nuria Verdu Vera
info@plazadelsol.es
Olive oil and other edible oils, Olives and pickles,Canned  
vegetables, Canned fish / seafood and smoked fish, Spices  
and condiments, Snacks, Sauces, dressing, Vinegars
PLAZA DEL SOL

QUESOS CERRATO	 E2-A22-76
www.quesoscerrato.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Elisa De Prado Viargues
export@quesoscerrato.com
Productos.lácteos y Quesos
QUESOS CERRATO

ROJO EXPORTA	 E2-A22-74
www.rojoexporta.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Fernando Rojo Martinez
rojo@rojoexporta.com
Ribera del Duero DO wine, Rueda DO wine, Toro DO wine,  
Country wines
TINTO ROA, RAUDA, LUBETE, ABADIA LA ARROYADA,  
ABBATIA, CASTO PEQUEÑO, CHAMELIN, GRAVEDAD, PALMIRA

ROQUETA ORIGEN	 E2-A22-54
www.roquetaorigen.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Montse Rodie Guitart
info@abadal.net
Cataluña DO wine, Cava DO wine, Conca De Barberá DO wine,  
Penedés, Pla De Bages DO wine, Terra Alta DO wine, Country  
wines, Ecological wines, Other wines
ABADAL, LAFOU, JOAN SARDÀ (CAVA /VINO), RAMON  
ROQUETA, CRIN ROJA, THE FREAKY WINES, LOS CONDES,  
MASSALUCA, LA PICOSSA, TERRA CÀLIDA, CASTELL DE RIBES,  
ALADELTA, BLANC MARINER, TRES PRIORS, CAP DE CREUS
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SABATER	 E2-A22-63
www.sabaterglobal.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Pablo Carceller Sabater
info@sabaterglobal.com
Organic products	SABATER

SANTA TERESA	 E2-A22-77
www.santateresagourmet.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Alejandro Argumosa Bustamante
info@santateresagourmet.com
Canned fruits, Biscuits, bakery, cakes, candies, chocolates,  
confectionary, pastries,Pre-cooked food and ready meals,  
Gourmet products, Soups and broths
SANTA TERESA, GO VEGG

SOVENA	 E2-A22-10
www.sovenagroup.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Inma Garrido
info@sovena.es
Olive oil and other edible oils
FONTOLIVA, OLIVARI, CORDOBA, EXOLIVA, FLOR DE OLIVO

TERRA CELLARS	 E2-A22-60
www.terracellars.es
Contact person / 担当者名: Saca Fiorella
marketing@terracellars.es
Cataluña DO wine, Ecological wines, Other wines
ELEGIDO, ARMÓNICO, SATIS DEI, COLORS OF BARCELONA

TOMALIA	 E2-A22-09
www.tomalia.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Carmen Cuevas Martín
tomalia@tomalia.com
Canned vegetables, Sauces, dressing
TOMALIA
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TOMEVINOS FAMILY ESTATES	 E2-A22-62
www.tvs.wine
Contact person / 担当者名: Gorka Zabalbeitia Eguizabal
info@tvs.wine
Bierzo DO wine, Rioja DOCa wine, Cariñena DO wine, Cava DO  
wine, Chacolí de Bizcaya DO wine, Madrid, Pla I Llevant DO wine,  
Ribera del Duero DO wine, Rueda DO wine, Toro DO wine,  
Ecological wines
ASTRÓNOMO, DOMINIO DE ISASA, LOS AGUDOS,  
ENTREPASOS, ORGANIC

TRAPA CHOCOLATES - EUROPRALINE	 E2-A22-51
www.trapa.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Sonia Azpeleta
info@trapa.com
Biscuits, bakery, cakes, candies, chocolates, confectionary,  
pastries, Helados y sorbetes, Desserts and dessert preparations
TRAPA

VALLFORMOSA	 E2-A22-67
www.vallformosa.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Esther Olivella Font
vallformosa@vallformosa.com
Cataluña DO wine, Cava DO wine, Montsant DO wine, Penedés  
DO wine, Terra Alta DO wine
VALLFORMOSA, GRAN BARÓN, MISTINGUETT, CULTIVARE,  
FREYÉ, IMPERFECT

VIANOLEO	 E2-A22-32
www.vianoleo.com
Contact person / 担当者名: Víctor López Mediero
info@vianoleo.com
Olive oil and other edible oils, Spices and condiments, Vinegars
IO, SURAT
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VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS BODEGA Y ALMAZARA	 E2-A22-15
www.tomillar.com
Contact person / 担当者名: José Ramón Cuenca Jara
comercio.exterior@vinostomillar.com
Olive oil and other edible oils, La Mancha DO wine, Country wines,  
PGI-protected geographical indication wines (quality wines),  
Ecological wines, Other wines
LIENZO, TOMILLAR, CABALLERO HIDALGO, SENTIR, OCTAVO  
ARTE, EL CONCIERTO, QUINTA DEL DUQUE, PRIMACIA,  
CASONA DEL PRIOR

XUNTA DE GALICIA- CONSELLERÍA DO MAR	 E2-A22-66
www.xunta.gal
Contact person / 担当者名: Ramón Damián Fernández Conchas
presiden@xunta.es
Canned fish / seafood and smoked fish, Fresh fish and seafood
GALICIA SABE A MAR
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